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Sat Mar 07 5:00PM White, C Weekly, I Meyer, Ruby Alfieri, Vicki Campbell, Rose
Sun Mar 08 9:30AM Kreiner, T Adamoski, John McKeirnan, A Green, Patricia Vandermark M Bush M Vandermark,L Vandermark,M

Sat Mar 14 5:00PM Costa, Josh Costa, Ava Costa, Lila Kriener, MJ Kriener, Nikki
Sun Mar 15 9:30AM Holcomb, Jeff McCabe, Gavin Vandermark M Balon, D Bickford, Vicki Bickford, Vicki Mt. Jewett Mt Jewett Mt Jewett

Sat Mar 21 5:00PM Babcox, Deb Weekly, I Meyer, Ruby Alfieri, Vicki Campbell, Rose
Sun Mar 22 9:30AM Kreiner, T Tanner, Sabrina Carr, John Carr, Terri Bush, M Bush M Carr, John Carr, Terri

Sat Mar 28 5:00PM Learn, Ray Learn, Isabella Learn, Nick Learn, Carolee
Sun Mar 29 9:30AM Pavlock, J McKeirnan, A Adamowski J Norgrove, Mary Balon, D Bickford, Vicki Bickford, Vicki Edison S

Sat Apr 04 5:00PM Costa, Paul Costa, Lila Costa, Vin Kriener, MJ Kriener, Nikki

Sun Apr 05 9:30AM Eidson, Steve Vandermark, C Vandermark, L Green, Patricia Vandermark, M Vandermark,M Bush, M Vandermark, M

Thur Apr 09 7:00PM Learn, Ray Learn, Isabella Learn, Nick Learn, CL Bickford, V
Fri Apr 10 1:30PM Costa, P/J Costa, Ava Costa, Lila
Sat Apr 11 5:00PM Various Costa, Ava Costa, Lila Vin Alfieri, V Campbell, R Costa, H

Sun Apr 12 9:30AM Holcomb, Jeff Adamoski, John McKeirnan, A Balon, D Norgrove, Mary Bickford, Vicki Norgrove, M Bickford, Vicki

Sat Apr 18 5:00PM White, C Weekly, I Meyer, Ruby Kriener, MJ Kriener, Nikki
Sun Apr 19 9:30AM Kreiner, T Hungiville, E Carr, John Carr, Terri Bush, M Bush, M Carr, John Carr, Terri

Sat Apr 25 5:00PM Costa, Paul Costa, Chloe Costa, H Bickford, Vicki Learn, CL
Sun Apr 26 9:30AM Pavlock, J Tanner, S Balon, D Norgrove, Mary Bickford, Vicki Norgrove , M Mt. Jewett Mt. Jewett Mt. Jewett
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